REmESRRER
ffE: CS320

5k BiETE hefE |
1) | EBJF4E-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 186
2) |#E4F£ECORD ARMOR 17
3.) |LED#&4H-CS320LED INDICATOR LIGHT 92
4) EEEERCABLE CLIP !
5.) | AEETFEPE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
6.) [ER%5EEE-CS320SPRING (00.8x010.2x011.8x5Tx12L) 3
7.) & E#H-CS320BEARING BOLT 47
8.) |INJAN/A
9.) | AEETFEIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
10.) |[#E$H-CS320LOCK RELEASE BUTTON 32
11.) |7NARFHEX KEY (M6) 11
12.) SEEESFLAT WASHER (08x020x1) 1
13.) [ #mF-452-CS320HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 190
14.) [ AGEFE & 124 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x40xP0.8) 3
15.) |BERE-CS320SWITCH (110V&220V) 334
16.) #7525 -CS320HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 190
17.) 3EF[EEWEL-CS320DEPTH LOCK SHAFT 106
18.) [$HE4EF-TS55EDEPTH LOCK LEVER (BLACK) 12
19.) |BR%FEE E-TSS55ESPRING (00.7x010.5x011.9x4Tx18L) 4
20.) [EIFEEAELATORX PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8) 7
21) [REETFE R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
22.) |EEJEEEEHE-CS320COVER TRACK (BLACK) 61
23.) | E#EEEFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
24.) EREEE-CS320DUST PORT PLUG 28
25.) |#E/BZ-CS320DUST CHAMBER COVER (BLACK) 127
26.) 42 -CS3200UTER BLADE COVER (BLACK) 363
27.) 8% H -CS320GEAR COVER PLATE 206
28.) |[ALEETFEH IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M3.5x6) 1
29.) [EIFENANSFI244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x20xP1.25) 4
30.) |5 E#EE|SPRING WASHER (M) 1
31.) PEFEEFLAT WASHER (08x040x2.5) 8
32.) BEBE-CS3200UTER FLANGE 260
33.) #EF -CS320SAW BLADE (320MM x 2.2MM x 1.8MM x 25.4MM x 80T) 3.743
34.) [EEHE-CS320INNER FLANGE 260
35.) SEFE R4 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
36.) EE)EEZ A -CS320BEARING COVER PLATE 23
37.) PEEEEZ-$R-CS320LOWER RETRACTING BLADE GUARD (SILVER) 767
38.) [Firfh5EEE-CS320BRACKET SPRING (00.8x05.4x07x42.5T) 12
39.)  FLFE-FIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
40.) EEZERT4E4E-CS320KICKER MECHANISM 144
41.) #IPEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S10) 1
42 |HhfFER-CS320PIVOT PIN 59
43 |HhF BRI -CS320KICKER LEVER 29
44) [ AVEFEEIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x25xP0.8) 1
45) A FEFi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M6x12xP1.0) 1
46.) ¥AFEER-CS200(3E)BUMP STOP 10
47)) |NEEZ-CS320UPPER BLADE COVER (YELLOW-RALI1018) 1.262
48)) [REEF EHILIE4APANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
49.) [fHI#E-EVI8FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 60
50.) SRR ($R)-CS320GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 679
51.) | F##-CS320SPINDLE 304
52.) |EEDHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
53.) PEEREHK6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
54.) FHIFBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4
55.)  FE¥E-CS320SHAFT RACE (021x015x12.3) 28
56.) | FHfEEEG-CS3200UTPUT GEAR (M1.25x36T) 334
57.) BASFIEIEHEX NUT (M14xP2.0) 6
58.) EEREHK608(HE)BALL BEARING (608) 54
59.) | —ZRE&#f-CS320INPUT SHAFT (M1.25x11T) 243
60.) | —ZXEEHR-CS320INPUT GEAR (M1.25x34T) 342

FIHMLHE



REmESRRER
ffE: CS320

5k BiETE hefE |
61.) PEEREHK6200BALL BEARING (6200) 117
62.) EElmFERE-CS320GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 399
63.) SEEREHEK6002BALL BEARING (6002) 158
64.) |[EETE H -CS200BLADE LOCK COVER 77
65.) EFEIN-CS200dE)FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 2
66.) #EF--CS230ARMATURE (220V-94x54x45) 1.290
66.) #EF--CS230ARMATURE (110V-94x54x45) 1,287
67.) PEEREHK6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
68.) SEIIEEWAVE SPRING WASHER (029.5) 6
69.) |AEE+F A IELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x60) 4
70.) | FEF-CS320STATOR (110V-94x54x45) 809
70.) | FEF-CS320STATOR (220V-94x54x45) 826
71 BEEEFIIT)-CS200MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 272
72.) EEEEFLAT WASHER (05x012x1) 1
73 HFE - E SR PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x60xP0.8) 3
74 BRI -ME7500/4BRUSH CAP (7x17) 7
75.) BRHICARBON BRUSH (7x17x17) 37
76.)  BRREE-ME7500/4CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 45
77.) | OVERLOAD+#EEXE)-CS3200VERLOAD / SOFT START (110V) 1,031
77.) | OVERLOAD+%2EXE)-CS3200VERLOAD / SOFT START (220V) 1,031
78.) |[RLEETFEH BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x20) 1
79.)  HFE-FE SR PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x16xP0.8) 1
80.) |EifEEE-CS320PIVOT BRACKET (SILVER) 256
81.) |ApBE-T- 244 TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
82.) 58 #EH]-TSSSEDISC SPRING WASHER (05x012x0.5) 1
83.) R.LaiEsH-DS1600GUIDE CLEARANCE ADJUSTOR (ORANGE-021C) 6
84.) |fEEFEN /S FIELSOCKET SET SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
85.) |[##$H-CS320HINGE PIN (010x49) 19
86.) JEEJE-CS320BASE (SILVER) 1.306
87.) ME#H -CS320RUBBER WASHER (010x018x1.0) 7

FLHHMLHE



